
 

Burns Paiute Tribe 

 

*Mark Kemp is the Tribal Judge - mmkemp2001@yahoo.com 

*Linda Beaver, Court Administrator/Court Clerk – linda.beaver@burnspaiute-nsn.gov 

 

100 Pasigo Street 

Burns, OR 97720 

541.573.2793 

541.573.3854 fax 

 

Confederated Tribes of the Coos, Lower Umpqua and Siuslaw Indians  
 

*J.D. Williams, Chief Judge - jd@williamsjohnsonlaw.com 

Robert Dickinson, pro tem Judge 

Eric Eberhard, Appellate Judge 

Mike Taylor, Appellate Judge 

Bob Anderson, Appellate Judge 

*Diane Whitson, Court Clerk I – dwhitson@ctclusi.org 

 

1245 Fulton Ave. 
Coos Bay, OR 97420 

541.888.1306 

 

Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde 

 

*David Shaw, Chief Judge - david@shaw-law.net , David.Shaw@grandronde.org 

Doug Nash, Appellate Judge 

Bob Miller, Appellate Judge 

Patricia Pauls, Appellate Judge 

* Monique Christensen, Paralegal to Judge Shaw monique@shaw-law.net 
*Angela Fasana, Court Administrator - angela.fasana@grandronde.org 

Julie Boekhoff, Judicial Assistant – julie.boekhoff@grandronde.org 

 

9615 Grand Ronde Rd. 
Grand Ronde, OR 97347 

503.879.5211 

503.879.2117 fax 

 

Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians 
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*Cal Gantenbein, Chief Judge - gantenbeinc@aol.com 

Robert Dickinson, Appellate Panel Associate Judge 

Ed Goodman, District Court Associate Judge 

Mark Williams, Gaming Court Associate Judge 

*Dianne McLead, Court Administrator – DianneM@ctsi.nsn.us> 

Rebekah Goulet, Deputy Court Administrator 

 

P.O. Box 549 

Siletz, OR 97380 

541.444.8228 

541.444.8270 fax 

 

Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indian Reservation 

 

*Bill Johnson, Chief Judge – williamjohnson@ctuir.org 

David Gallagher, pro tem Judge 

*David Quaempts, Judicial Assistant/Court Services Manager – 
davidquaempts@ctuir.org 

Tiffany Rodriguez, Court Clerk  
 

46411 Timine Way  
97801 Pendleton, OR 

541-276-2046 

Tribalcourt@ctuir.org 

 

Confederated Tribes of the Warm Springs Reservation 

 

*Walter Langnese III, Chief Judge - walter.langnese@wstribes.org 

*Lisa Lomas, Juvenile Court Judge - lisa.lomas@wstribes.org , llomas@wstribes.org 

Glendon Smith, Associate Judge 

Doug Nash, Appellate Court 

Thor Hoyt, Appellate Court 

Marielle Florendo, Appellate Court 

Maria Godines, Public Administrator  
Sharlayne Garcia, Appellate Court Clerk  
 

P.O. Box 850 

Warm Springs, OR 97761 

541.553.3278 

541.553.3281 fax 
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Coquille Tribe 

 

*Don Costello, Chief Judge - doncostello@coquilletribe.org 

*Lynda Payton, Court Clerk – lyndapayton@coquilletribe.org 

 

3050 Tremont Blvd.  
North Bend, OR. 97459 

541-756-0904 ext 10220 
541-751-1178 fax 

 

Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe of Indians 

 

*Ron Yockim, Tribal Judge -ryockim@yockimlaw.com 

*Lori Noble, Tribal TCA - lnoble@cowcreek.com  
 

2371 N.E. Stephens Street 

Roseburg, OR 97480 

541.672.9405 

 

Klamath Tribe 

 

*Jeremy Braveheart - Jeremy.braveheart@gmail.com 

Calvin Hill, Court Administrator  
*Rita White, Court Clerk – rita.white@klamathtribalcourts.com 

 

116 East Chocktoot St. 
P.O. Box 1260 

Chiloquin, OR 97624 

541.783.3020 

541.783.7522 fax 
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